
E.—l.

Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.
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Sites,
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Gbade 0.
Clarence
Flea Bay; 1) ..
KaitunaP)
Okuti Valley(')

£ s. d.
17 5 9
20 8 4
40 0 0
40 0 0

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
4 4 5

£ s. d. £ s. d.
56 0 0
35 0 0
64 0 0
64 0 0

£ s. d.

25 0
4 17 6

l"6 0

Peter G. MacFarlane
Kate K. White
Anne E.Alexander..
Helena J. Hayes .. 1)4

H
F
F
F

10
7

10
10

Gbade 1.
Anamap)
Awaroa(l)
Aylesbury
Belfast (side)..
Big Bay(i) ..
Broomfield ..
Burnham
Culverdenf 1 ) ..
Dorie
Ealing
Eskvalef1 )
Glenroy
Greenstreet ..
Greta Valley..
Hanmer
Homebush ..
Horsley Downs(*)
Hundalee(x) ..
Hurunui
Kyle
LeamingtonP)
Lismore
Lowcliffe
Mandeville Plains
Marawitif1) ..
Mount Grey Downs
Newland
Okuku(!)
PigeonBay (main)
Pigeon Bay (side)
Port Hills ..
Port Levy
Rakaia, Little
Robinson's Bay
Rokeby
Russell's Flat
Scargill(i) ..
Seafield
Selwyn
South Malvern
Stoke
Summerhill ..
Teddington ..
Waiau Ferry(r)
Wakanui (side)
Woodstock ..

86 8 0
81 4 6
96 0 0
84 0 0
60 0 0

109 11 8
73 10 3
84 0 0
96 0 0
84 0 0
64 0 0
96 0 0
92 0 0
92 15 11

100 0 0
79 0 10
72 0 0

116 7 8
68 0 0
76 5 0
73 2 9
88 19 9
97 9 2
74 0 0
64 0 0

100 0 0
68 0 0
72 12 10
91 4 4
96 0 0
62 13 6
56 0 0

100 0 0
56 0 0
72 17 4
85 7 8
21 0 0
64 0 0
96 0 0
92 0 0
80 0 0
72 16 7
68 0 0
40 9 8
73 11 0
76 0 0

8 17 6
8 5 11

15 0 11
12 0 0
2 15 0

13 19 4
10 16 0
9 15 0

12 12 6
11 17 6
5 12 6

17 6 3
10 15 0
14 12 3
12 10 0
11 15 11
7 2 6
9 2 6

11 16 0
12 12 10
8 7 9

14 14 4
15 15 8
12 6 10
3 3 9

14 16 8
10 17 6
6 11 0

14 5 0
14 3 8
4 4 2
8 17 6

13 0 0
7 18 6

12 17 8
11 17 6
5 19 4

10 2 6
12 17 6
14 6 2
12 2 6
10 2 6
10 5 0
2 7 10
9 17 6

12 0 0

3 17 9

o'io 6

o"5 6

16 0
12 0 11
0 10 0
7 10 9

0 2 9

2016 6
7 16

40 6

13"o 0

Mary Wills
Elizabeth E. Rankin
Emma E. Thompson
Richard P. Pole ..
Abraham Scholes ..
Selina H. Boyd
Dora C. Hempleman
Lucy Chapman
Hannah M. Pattrick
Minnie M. McKeage
Mary F. Hoggim ..
William J. Sloane ..
Charlotte J. Hill ..
Fanny A. Webb
Irene M. Hare
Jessie H. McKinnon
Alice Buxton
Caroline Sloan
C. E. Cossgrove
Annie G. McDonald
W. W. C. Cossgrove(2)
Edward Smith
Mary E. Cook
Lilian E. Bussell ..
Alice M. Parkin
Christina Armstrong
Edith M. Lawrence
Ada M. MoDuff ..
Margaret A. Guiney
Ethel Sorenson
Elizabeth B. Steeds
Ruth M. Barker ..
Emily Sloan
William N.Taylor..
Madeline Napper(a)
Mary A. Turnbull ..
John Maddison
Thomas Mulligan ..
Amy J. Christian ..
Annie W. Riordan ..
Ulia A. M. Brookes
Anne E. Mackay ..
Alice Wright
Jane Barlow
Ada M. Clothier ..
Edith R. Comer

E4
E2

E3

D2
E2
D4

D2
D3
D3
D3
D4
D2
E4

F
F
F
H
H
F
F
F
F
F
F
H
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
H
H
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
H
F
F
H
H
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

86 8 0
80 0 0
96 0 0
84 0 0
60 0 0

100 0 0
72 0 0
84 0 0
96 0 0
84 0 0
64 0 0
96 0 0
92 0 0
96 0 0
114 0 0
80 0 0
72 0 0

100 0 0
68 0 0
76 0 0
80 0 0
93 3 0
90 0 0
80 0 0
64 0 0

100 0 0
68 0 0
72 0 0
92 0 0
96 0 0
64 0 0
56 0 0

100 0 0
56 0 0
76 0 0
76 0 0
88 0 0
64 0 0
96 0 0
92 0 0
80 0 0
76 0 0
68 0 0
60 0 0
76 0 0
76 0 0

16
17
24
16
11
1.8
11
19
15
15
10
19
12
20
25
1-1
14
10
14
13
12
22
21
20
11
20
13
11
19
21
13
10
16
8

14
14
17
12
17
21
10
11
12
10
11
18

7 0 11
3 10 6
10 4

E3
D5
E5
E3
D3

314 6

2 11 5 E3
D3*

1S"4 9
D4
E3
El
D3
D3
D4

1015 6
2 19 10

014 8 E5

D4

Gbade 2.
Ashburton Forks
Ashton
Balcairn
Barrhill
Barry's Bay ..
Broadfield
Bushside
Charing Cross
Courtenay
Domett
Duvauchelle's Bay
Eiffelton
Elgin
Ellesmere
Fairton
Flaxton (side)
Flemington ..
French Farm
German Bay..
Governor's Bay

115 0 0
131 10 0
117 10 0
136 15 0
121 0 0
117 10 0
135 0 0
103 10 0
107 6 7
115 0 0
103 10 0
115 0 0
108 10 2
129 7 6
115 5 10
99 9 0
117 10 0
121 0 0
124 10 0
124 10 0

20 0 0 12 19 1
17 17 4
17 1 10
17 9 11
15 4 11
15 9 9
18 6 9
13 15 0
14 14 11
17 10 4
14 4 7
15 3 0
14 13 9
19 16 10
15 10 0
15 6 2
16 7 9
15 12 5
16 13 1
17 6 2

1*9 3
18 13 0

81 16 3
2 10 3

5*6 1

Kate Doherty
Thomas S. Mitchell
William Berry
May Sayers
Jessie Wilson (iii.) ..
Mary C. Barak
William H. Moses ..
Martha J. Morland..
Janet Campbell
William H. Pike ..
Ellen Smith
Janet McGallan
Edith M. Leversedge
Percy Revell
John Campbell (iv.)
Catherine Kealy(2) ..
Robert S. Pearson ..
Matilda Bell
Caroline V. Anderson
George W. E. Budd

E3
E2
D2
D4
D3
E2
D2
D5
El
D3
E3
D3
D3
D3
D4

F
H
H
F
F
F
II
F
F
H
F
F
F
H
H
F
H
F
F
H

115 0 0
131 10 0
117 10 0
131 10 0
117 10 0
117 10 0
135 0 0
103 10 0
110 10 0
115 0 0
103 10 0
115 0 0
110 10 0
143 0 0
135 0 0
99 9 0

117 10 0
121 0- 0
124 10 0
124 10 0

20 0 0 14
28
24
29
22
21
30
18
20
27
18

22
I!)
35
80
25
24
23
26
28

20' 0 0
15 0 0

3 4 11
5 19 0

2o"o 0
20 0 0

1**7 0

D3
E2
D3
E3

Aided. Tern] irar;
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